
NAME DISTANCE GENDER AGE BIB# FINISH TIME

Carter, Peter Citrus Trail Marathon MALE 58 170 5:20 1

Johnson, Lindsay Citrus Trail Marathon FEMALE 39 173 5:31 2

Kayser, Natalie Citrus Trail Marathon FEMALE 32 175 5:40 3

Iovu, Vladimir Citrus Trail Marathon MALE 27 172 6:02 4

Rock, Greg Citrus Trail Marathon MALE 56 181 6:05 5

McNevin, Joy Citrus Trail Marathon FEMALE 38 176 6:06 6

Wentink, Nancy Citrus Trail Marathon FEMALE 62 184 6:20 7

timmons, wanda Citrus Trail Marathon FEMALE 45 182 DNF



NAME DISTANCE GENDER AGE BIB# FINISH TIME AG PLACE

Kayser, Natalie Citrus Trail Marathon FEMALE 32 175 5:40 1

McNevin, Joy Citrus Trail Marathon FEMALE 38 176 6:06 2

Johnson, Lindsay Citrus Trail Marathon FEMALE 39 173 5:31 3

timmons, wanda Citrus Trail Marathon FEMALE 45 182 DNF

Wentink, Nancy Citrus Trail Marathon FEMALE 62 184 6:20 1

Iovu, Vladimir Citrus Trail Marathon MALE 27 172 6:02 1

Rock, Greg Citrus Trail Marathon MALE 56 181 6:05 1

Carter, Peter Citrus Trail Marathon MALE 58 170 5:20 2



NAME DISTANCE GENDER AGE BIB# FINISH TIME

Townsend, Nate Citrus Trail 4-Miler MALE 17 63 0:28:39 1

Mutchie, Linda Citrus Trail 4-Miler FEMALE 39 53 0:32:57 2

Parzuchowski, Douglas Citrus Trail 4-Miler MALE 52 54 0:34:31 3

Martinez, Severiano Citrus Trail 4-Miler MALE 55 48 0:38:46 4

McNett, Andrew Citrus Trail 4-Miler MALE 33 50 0:41:02 5

Ramsey, Wayne Citrus Trail 4-Miler MALE 69 55 0:42:41 6

McNett, Lisa Citrus Trail 4-Miler FEMALE 40 51 0:43:23 7

Sumner, Kristi Citrus Trail 4-Miler FEMALE 42 60 0:43:25 8

McLeod, Neal Citrus Trail 4-Miler MALE 31 49 0:45:03 9

Engemann, Anne Citrus Trail 4-Miler FEMALE 38 40 0:45:27 10

Thunberg, John Citrus Trail 4-Miler MALE 17 62 0:46:10 11

Thunberg, Brandee Citrus Trail 4-Miler FEMALE 40 61 0:46:12 12

Lewis, Kimberly Citrus Trail 4-Miler FEMALE 42 45 0:46:54 13

Schaaff, Desirae Citrus Trail 4-Miler FEMALE 27 57 0:48:11 14

Bachorik, Bob Citrus Trail 4-Miler MALE 72 101 0:51:00 15

Steger, Michael Citrus Trail 4 Miler MALE 52 58 0:58:46 16

Steger, Christina Citrus Trail 4 Miler FEMALE 48 59 0:58:46 17

Kitzmiller, Michelle Citrus Trail 4-Miler FEMALE 42 43 1:11:17 18

Kitzmiller, Ralph Citrus Trail 4-Miler MALE 46 44 1:21:38 19

Evans, Michele Citrus Trail 4-Miler FEMALE 51 41 1:30:02 20



NAME DISTANCE GENDER AGE BIB# FINISH TIME AG PLACE

Schaaff, Desirae Citrus Trail 4-Miler FEMALE 27 57 0:48:11 1

Engemann, Anne Citrus Trail 4-Miler FEMALE 38 40 0:45:27 1

Mutchie, Linda Citrus Trail 4-Miler FEMALE 39 53 0:32:57 1

McNett, Lisa Citrus Trail 4-Miler FEMALE 40 51 0:43:23 1

Sumner, Kristi Citrus Trail 4-Miler FEMALE 42 60 0:43:25 2

Thunberg, Brandee Citrus Trail 4-Miler FEMALE 40 61 0:46:12 3

Lewis, Kimberly Citrus Trail 4-Miler FEMALE 42 45 0:46:54 4

Steger, Christina Citrus Trail 4 Miler FEMALE 48 59 0:58:46 5

Kitzmiller, Michelle Citrus Trail 4-Miler FEMALE 42 43 1:11:17 6

Evans, Michele Citrus Trail 4-Miler FEMALE 51 41 1:30:02 1

Townsend, Nate Citrus Trail 4-Miler MALE 17 63 0:28:39 1

Thunberg, John Citrus Trail 4-Miler MALE 17 62 0:46:10 2

McNett, Andrew Citrus Trail 4-Miler MALE 33 50 0:41:02 1

McLeod, Neal Citrus Trail 4-Miler MALE 31 49 0:45:03 2

Kitzmiller, Ralph Citrus Trail 4-Miler MALE 46 44 1:21:38 1

Parzuchowski, Douglas Citrus Trail 4-Miler MALE 52 54 0:34:31 1

Martinez, Severiano Citrus Trail 4-Miler MALE 55 48 0:38:46 2

Steger, Michael Citrus Trail 4 Miler MALE 52 58 0:58:46 3

Ramsey, Wayne Citrus Trail 4-Miler MALE 69 55 0:42:41 1

Bachorik, Bob Citrus Trail 4-Miler MALE 72 101 0:51:00 1



NAME DISTANCE GENDER AGE BIB# FINISH TIME

Cam, Chi Citrus Trail 10 Miler MALE 32 109 1:10:59 1

McFarlane, Craig Citrus Trail 10 Miler MALE 55 148 1:14:43 2

O'Connor, Michael Citrus Trail 10 Miler MALE 50 126 1:17:21 3

Giddings, Benjamin Citrus Trail 10 Miler MALE 38 114 1:28:05 4

Hathorn, Anne Citrus Trail 10 Miler FEMALE 39 118 1:28:45 5

Wallerstein, David Citrus Trail 10 Miler MALE 37 142 1:29:39 6

Engemann, Kevin Citrus Trail 10 Miler MALE 39 113 1:30:31 7

Schneider, Robert Citrus Trail 10 Miler MALE 53 131 1:30:52 8

Czerwonka, Richard Citrus Trail 10 Miler MALE 46 111 1:31:00 9

Soto, Luis Citrus Trail 10 Miler MALE 46 134 1:31:36 10

Kelleher, Maurice Citrus Trail 10 Miler MALE 57 120 1:33:16 11

Schneider, Jennifer Citrus Trail 10 Miler FEMALE 49 132 1:34:54 12

Pape, Jeremy Citrus Trail 10 Miler MALE 46 127 1:40:00 13

Brooks, Kimberly Citrus Trail 10 Miler FEMALE 34 108 1:41:33 14

Nissen, Phil Citrus Trail 10 Miler MALE 71 125 1:44:33 15

Stewart, Bill Citrus Trail 10 Miler MALE 58 137 1:46:09 16

Townsend, Russ Citrus Trail 10 Miler MALE 42 139 1:49:16 17

Carr, Mark Citrus Trail 10 Miler MALE 55 110 1:52:18 18

Boulter, Sarah Citrus Trail 10 Miler FEMALE 37 107 1:53:45 19

Walsh, Jesse Citrus Trail 10 Miler MALE 33 143 1:54:56 20

Walsh, Bre Citrus Trail 10 Miler FEMALE 33 144 1:54:56 21

Bachorik, Bob Citrus Trail 10 Miler MALE 72 101 1:56:44 22

MacLaughlin, Bob Citrus Trail 10 Miler MALE 72 123 2:00:59 23

Haseloff, Shae Citrus Trail 10 Miler FEMALE 33 117 2:02:10 24

Billington, Michael Citrus Trail 10 Miler MALE 29 104 2:11:51 25

Billington, Kristina Citrus Trail 10 Miler FEMALE 29 105 2:11:51 26

Veilleux, Michele Citrus Trail 10 Miler FEMALE 54 141 2:16:18 27

White, Susanne Citrus Trail 10 Miler FEMALE 45 146 2:25:15 28





NAME DISTANCE GENDER AGE BIB# FINISH TIME AG PLACE

Billington, Kristina Citrus Trail 10 Miler FEMALE 29 105 2:11:51 1

Hathorn, Anne Citrus Trail 10 Miler FEMALE 39 118 1:28:45 1

Brooks, Kimberly Citrus Trail 10 Miler FEMALE 34 108 1:41:33 2

Boulter, Sarah Citrus Trail 10 Miler FEMALE 37 107 1:53:45 3

Walsh, Bre Citrus Trail 10 Miler FEMALE 33 144 1:54:56 4

Haseloff, Shae Citrus Trail 10 Miler FEMALE 33 117 2:02:10 5

Schneider, Jennifer Citrus Trail 10 Miler FEMALE 49 132 1:34:54 1

White, Susanne Citrus Trail 10 Miler FEMALE 45 146 2:25:15 2

Veilleux, Michele Citrus Trail 10 Miler FEMALE 54 141 2:16:18 1

Billington, Michael Citrus Trail 10 Miler MALE 29 104 2:11:51 1

Cam, Chi Citrus Trail 10 Miler MALE 32 109 1:10:59 1

Giddings, Benjamin Citrus Trail 10 Miler MALE 38 114 1:28:05 2

Wallerstein, David Citrus Trail 10 Miler MALE 37 142 1:29:39 3

Engemann, Kevin Citrus Trail 10 Miler MALE 39 113 1:30:31 4

Walsh, Jesse Citrus Trail 10 Miler MALE 33 143 1:54:56 5

Czerwonka, Richard Citrus Trail 10 Miler MALE 46 111 1:31:00 1

Soto, Luis Citrus Trail 10 Miler MALE 46 134 1:31:36 2

Pape, Jeremy Citrus Trail 10 Miler MALE 46 127 1:40:00 3

Townsend, Russ Citrus Trail 10 Miler MALE 42 139 1:49:16 4

McFarlane, Craig Citrus Trail 10 Miler MALE 55 148 1:14:43 1

O'Connor, Michael Citrus Trail 10 Miler MALE 50 126 1:17:21 2

Schneider, Robert Citrus Trail 10 Miler MALE 53 131 1:30:52 3

Kelleher, Maurice Citrus Trail 10 Miler MALE 57 120 1:33:16 4

Stewart, Bill Citrus Trail 10 Miler MALE 58 137 1:46:09 5

Carr, Mark Citrus Trail 10 Miler MALE 55 110 1:52:18 6

Nissen, Phil Citrus Trail 10 Miler MALE 71 125 1:44:33 1

Bachorik, Bob Citrus Trail 10 Miler MALE 72 101 1:56:44 2

MacLaughlin, Bob Citrus Trail 10 Miler MALE 72 123 2:00:59 3



NAME DISTANCE GENDER AGE BIB# FINISH TIME

Boulter, Robert Citrus Trail 50K MALE 38 10 4:18 1

Barrett, Andrew Citrus Trail 50K MALE 49 3 5:05:00 2

Padilla, Mayra Citrus Trail 50K FEMALE 36 26 5:24 3

Cory, Robert Citrus Trail 50K MALE 40 14 5:31 4

Andriano, Michael Citrus Trail 50K MALE 43 1 5:39 5

Power, Benjamin Citrus Trail 50K MALE 41 27 5:40 6

Johnson, Warren Citrus Trail 50K MALE 44 18 5:42 7

Mathis, Verity Citrus Trail 50K FEMALE 38 21 5:45 8

Elsea, Erik Citrus Trail 50K MALE 37 15 6:00 9

Jaremback, Kristin Citrus Trail 50K FEMALE 36 17 6:00 10

Mathews, Andrew Citrus Trail 50K MALE 54 20 6:31 11

Born, Mark Citrus Trail 50K MALE 42 8 6:37 12

Born, Caity Citrus Trail 50K FEMALE 15 9 6:37 13

Heisler, Sean Citrus Trail 50K MALE 40 16 6:40 14

Bester, Cathleen Citrus Trail 50K FEMALE 48 4 7:05 15

Burghorn, Russ Citrus Trail 50K MALE 51 12 7:57 16

Billings, Kim Citrus Trail 50K FEMALE 38 5 8:04 17

Owen, Jane Citrus Trail 50K FEMALE 42 25 8:04 18

Branch, Kayte Citrus Trail 50K FEMALE 39 32 8:29 19



NAME DISTANCE GENDER AGE BIB# FINISH TIME AG PLACE

Born, Caity Citrus Trail 50K FEMALE 15 9 6:37 1

Padilla, Mayra Citrus Trail 50K FEMALE 36 26 5:24 1

Mathis, Verity Citrus Trail 50K FEMALE 38 21 5:45 2

Jaremback, Kristin Citrus Trail 50K FEMALE 36 17 6:00 3

Bester, Cathleen Citrus Trail 50K FEMALE 48 4 7:05 4

Billings, Kim Citrus Trail 50K FEMALE 38 5 8:04 5

Branch, Kayte Citrus Trail 50K FEMALE 39 32 8:29 6

Owen, Jane Citrus Trail 50K FEMALE 42 25 8:04 1

Boulter, Robert Citrus Trail 50K MALE 38 10 4:18 1

Elsea, Erik Citrus Trail 50K MALE 37 15 6:00 2

Barrett, Andrew Citrus Trail 50K MALE 49 3 5:05:00 1

Cory, Robert Citrus Trail 50K MALE 40 14 5:31 2

Andriano, Michael Citrus Trail 50K MALE 43 1 5:39 3

Power, Benjamin Citrus Trail 50K MALE 41 27 5:40 4

Johnson, Warren Citrus Trail 50K MALE 44 18 5:42 5

Born, Mark Citrus Trail 50K MALE 42 8 6:37 6

Heisler, Sean Citrus Trail 50K MALE 40 16 6:40 7

Mathews, Andrew Citrus Trail 50K MALE 54 20 6:31 1

Burghorn, Russ Citrus Trail 50K MALE 51 12 7:57 2




